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CP CHIETI (0601028A)
CHIETI - 14-01-2006 - 22-01-2006

Torneo CP CHIETI 0601028A

Luogo CHIETI  [Chieti - Abruzzo]
Periodo 14-01-2006 - 22-01-2006

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h / 15 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri D'ALLEVA GABRIELE - 

Partecipanti 25
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 NC Anselmi Antonio          ITA ABR CH 1407 0 0 1953 M

12 2N Antonelli Alessandro     ITA ABR PE 1691 0 0 1976 M 120492

18 NC Aramino Maurizio         ITA ABR CH 1437 0 0 1968 M 123814

15 NC Buccione Leonardo        ITA VEN PD 1470 0 0 1989 M 123193

6 NC Cantarini Aramis         ITA ABR CH 1431 0 0 1987 M 106961

13 3N Cecamore Antonino        ITA ABR PE 1527 0 0 1963 M 120867

3 3N Cellucci Davide          ITA ABR PE 1549 0 0 1962 M 103753

2 CM Cerquitella Luca         ITA ABR PE 2174 0 0 1985 M 812579 103419

9 2N Di Censo Angelo          ITA ABR PE 1642 0 0 1990 M 112847

19 3N Di Federico Cristiano    ITA ABR PE 1470 0 0 1969 M 124036

8 2N Di Giulio Dario          ITA ABR PE 1796 0 0 1976 M 112515

21 NC Di Moia Danilo           ITA ABR CH 1470 0 0 1973 M 125219

14 3N Di Primio Eugenia        ITA ABR CH 1570 0 0 1984 F 121480

16 NC Fiorucci Giacomo         ITA ABR CH 1392 0 0 1989 M 123194

5 1N Giacchetti Claudio       ITA ABR PE 1825 0 0 1961 M 106943

10 2N Orsini Daniele           ITA ABR CH 1730 0 0 1990 M 112850

20 NC Panico Giuliano          ITA ABR CH 1458 0 0 1977 M 125017

7 2N Pierandrei Cristiano     ITA LOM MI 1697 0 0 1987 M 110867

17 NC Pigato Sergio            ITA ABR CH 1419 0 0 1947 M 123811

4 CM Rebeggiani Andrea        ITA ABR CH 1964 0 0 1964 M 810916 106942

22 1N Rosato Dario             ITA ABR CH 0 0 1979 M 125220

11 NC Russo Yari               ITA ABR CH 1275 0 0 1990 M 119443

23 NC Solano Sobrino Cristobal ITA ABR CH 1416 0 0 1970 M 125221

24 NC Terenzi Valerio          ITA ABR PE 1323 0 0 1973 M 128631

25 3N Tonelli Piero            ITA PIE TO 1524 0 0 1987 M 128632
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 NC Anselmi Antonio          ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1953 M

12 2N Antonelli Alessandro     ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1976 M 120492

18 NC Aramino Maurizio         ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1968 M 123814

15 NC Buccione Leonardo        ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1989 M 123193

6 NC Cantarini Aramis         ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1987 M 106961

13 3N Cecamore Antonino        ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1963 M 120867

3 3N Cellucci Davide          ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1962 M 103753

9 2N Di Censo Angelo          ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1990 M 112847

19 3N Di Federico Cristiano    ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1969 M 124036

8 2N Di Giulio Dario          ITA 1796 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1976 M 112515

21 NC Di Moia Danilo           ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1973 M 125219

14 3N Di Primio Eugenia        ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1984 F 121480

16 NC Fiorucci Giacomo         ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1989 M 123194

5 1N Giacchetti Claudio       ITA 1825 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1961 M 106943

10 2N Orsini Daniele           ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1990 M 112850

20 NC Panico Giuliano          ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1977 M 125017

7 2N Pierandrei Cristiano     ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1987 M 110867

17 NC Pigato Sergio            ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1947 M 123811

11 NC Russo Yari               ITA 1275 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1990 M 119443

23 NC Solano Sobrino Cristobal ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1970 M 125221

24 NC Terenzi Valerio          ITA 1323 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1973 M 128631

25 3N Tonelli Piero            ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1987 M 128632
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